

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 3 AND 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6174 OF 2001

THIRU AROORAN SUGARS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE INDUS.PROMOTION CORPN.OF T.N.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional affidavit and
office report)

Date: 11/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

Mr. E.R. Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Shakun Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sameer Parekh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.

Ms. Mini N. Nair,Adv.

for M/s. Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the matter.

List after six weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master